

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur
J.O Code: WB01346
Misc ex case No.25/23 (CIS 2824)

Order date : 21/07/25

Today is fixed for ER of WA and personal appearance of warrant Officer

Petitioner takes no steps

No report is yet received.

Issue fresh reminder.

BC II to comply

Hence case is adj today as per resolution of Local Bar .

Fix 30.08./25 for ER of WA and personal appearance of warrant Officer

Sd/-

JM